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EUROPEAN CONTINENTAL SELECTION. FIDE ONLINE WORLD U10-18 RAPID CHAMPIONSHIPS U10 Open
Last update 10.12.2020 12:06:29

SNo Name Rtg FED 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Pts. Rk. Group
13 Delgerdalai Bayarjavkhlan 1854 CZE 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 3 43 Open 10
17 Bouska Jiri 1804 CZE 0 1 1 ½ 0 ½ 1 4 30 Open 10
28 Roubal Matyas 1643 CZE 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 4 25 Open 10
4 Nemec Jachym 2229 CZE 1 1 1 0 ½ 1 0 4,5 18 Open 12
14 Brozka Karel 2080 CZE 1 ½ 1 1 0 0 0 3,5 33 Open 12
35 Prazak Daniel 1923 CZE 0 1 0 ½ 1 ½ 1 4 29 Open 12
13 FM Stalmach Richard 2296 CZE 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 5 6 Open 14
37 Jun Rudolf 2140 CZE 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 3 39 Open 16
41 FM Ludvik Tomas 2203 CZE 0 0 ½ 1 ½ 0 0 2 48 Open 18
24 Barteckova Valerie 1292 CZE 1 1 0 0 0 ½ 0 2,5 40 Girls 10
20 Janouskova Adela 1595 CZE ½ 0 0 0 1 0 1 2,5 45 Girls 12
17 Voriskova Anna 1912 CZE 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 4 22 Girls 14
40 Stastna Martina 1671 CZE 1 ½ 0 0 0 1 1 3,5 23 Girls 16
11 Nemcova Karin 2137 CZE 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 4 12 Girls 18

Player overview for cze
Results of the last round for cze

Rd. Bo. No. Name Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Rtg No.
7 16 45 Kviriashvili Andria 1406 3 1 - 0 3 Delgerdalai Bayarjavkhlan 1854 13
7 17 51 Boci Mateo 1286 3 0 - 1 3 Bouska Jiri 1804 17
7 20 28 Roubal Matyas 1643 3 1 - 0 3 Shilon Rahav Eliran 1272 52
7 6 4 Nemec Jachym 2229 4½ 0 - 1 4 Magold Filip 2065 15
7 11 14 Brozka Karel 2080 3½ 0 - 1 3½ Chertkov Maksim 1972 30
7 17 8 Costa Leonardo 2165 3 0 - 1 3 Prazak Daniel 1923 35
7 5 30 Vergara Anton Diego 2177 4½ 0 - 1 4 FM Stalmach Richard 2296 13
7 18 37 Jun Rudolf 2140 3 0 - 1 2½ FM Fecker Noah 2329 19
7 22 41 FM Ludvik Tomas 2203 2 0 - 1 2 Stoyanov Stoyan Or 2094 47
7 16 42 Pritulina Nadezhda 1065 3 1 - 0 2½ Barteckova Valerie 1292 24
7 24 51 Jonsdottir Katrin Maria 0 1 0 - 1 1½ Janouskova Adela 1595 20
7 8 21 Nikolaeva Nadezhda 1864 4 1 - 0 4 Voriskova Anna 1912 17
7 15 22 Donghvani Nia 1985 2½ 0 - 1 2½ Stastna Martina 1671 40
7 11 11 Nemcova Karin 2137 3 1 - 0 3 Bucur Denisa-Andreea 2063 14
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Player details for cze

Rd. SNo Name Rtg FED Pts. Res.
 Delgerdalai Bayarjavkhlan  1854 CZE Rp:1431 Pts. 3

1 49 Jasiulionis Lukas 1307 LTU 3,5 s 1 
2 36 Zander Emil 1520 DEN 3,5 w 1 
3 29 Durucay Uygar 1616 TUR 6 s 0 
4 30 Negrean Andrei 1613 ROU 5 w 0 
5 41 Shefer Uri 1461 ISR 4 s 1 
6 43 Valdats Reinis 1442 LAT 4 w 0 
7 45 Kviriashvili Andria 1406 GEO 4 s 0 

 Bouska Jiri  1804 CZE Rp:1327 Pts. 4
1 53 Tatvidze Davit 1265 GEO 3,5 s 0 
2 58 Zangrilli Leonardo 1221 MLT 2 w 1 
3 49 Jasiulionis Lukas 1307 LTU 3,5 s 1 
4 61 Gorkov Kirill 1178 EST 3 w ½ 
5 69 Ivanov Andrey A. 0 IRL 4,5 s 0 
6 24 Zheng Harry Z 1685 ENG 3,5 w ½ 
7 51 Boci Mateo 1286 ALB 3 s 1 

 Roubal Matyas  1643 CZE Rp:1536 Pts. 4
1 64 Albu Vlad 1136 MDA 2 w 1 
2 3 Usov Aleksandr E. 2011 RUS 5,5 s 0 
3 50 Navumenka Makar 1300 BLR 3,5 w 1 
4 10 Rey Martinez Jaime 1886 ESP 4,5 w 0 
5 43 Valdats Reinis 1442 LAT 4 s 0 
6 46 Lilliehook Victor 1353 SWE 2 s 1 
7 52 Shilon Rahav Eliran 1272 ISR 3 w 1 

 Nemec Jachym  2229 CZE Rp:2092 Pts. 4,5
1 38 Vingris Mikelis 1807 LAT 3 w 1 
2 23 Venkatesan Kavin 2011 IRL 2,5 s 1 
3 11 CM Royal Shreyas 2121 ENG 4 w 1 
4 10 CM Samunenkov Ihor 2142 UKR 6 s 0 
5 40 Kiladze Luka 1786 GEO 4,5 w ½ 
6 25 Von Mettenheim Johannes 1995 GER 4 s 1 
7 15 Magold Filip 2065 ROU 5 w 0 

 Brozka Karel  2080 CZE Rp:1965 Pts. 3,5
1 48 Govoreanu Matei 1610 BEL 2 w 1 
2 36 Klim Filip 1897 POL 3,5 s ½ 
3 19 CM Orujov Farid 2039 AZE 5 w 1 
4 7 Kvaloy Aksel Bu 2168 NOR 4,5 s 1 
5 1 FM Materia Marco 2281 FRA 5 w 0 
6 40 Kiladze Luka 1786 GEO 4,5 s 0 
7 30 Chertkov Maksim 1972 RUS 4,5 w 0 

 Prazak Daniel  1923 CZE Rp:1870 Pts. 4
1 1 FM Materia Marco 2281 FRA 5 w 0 
2 60 Sizov Lev 1221 EST 2 s 1 
3 2 Habans Aguerrea Javier 2269 ESP 3,5 s 0 
4 55 Gollner Martin 1410 SVK 2,5 w ½ 
5 61 Rychagov Anton 1211 EST 2,5 s 1 
6 5 CM Kuhn Clement 2180 FRA 4 w ½ 
7 8 Costa Leonardo 2165 GER 3 s 1 

FM Stalmach Richard  2296 CZE Rp:2337 Pts. 5
1 47 Briem Benedikt 1864 ISL 2,5 s 1 
2 35 Talibov Shiroghlan 2128 AZE 3 w 1 
3 22 FM Pasti Aron 2227 HUN 3,5 s 1 
4 21 Fule Simon 2250 HUN 5 w 1 
5 14 FM Khubukshanov Erdem 2293 RUS 6 s 0 
6 8 FM Makoveev Ilya 2315 RUS 5 w 0 
7 30 Vergara Anton Diego 2177 ESP 4,5 s 1 

 Jun Rudolf  2140 CZE Rp:2152 Pts. 3
1 8 FM Koellner Ruben Gideon 2412 GER 5,5 s 0 
2 54 Povilaitis Tomas 1846 LTU 2,5 w 1 
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3 10 FM Dudin Gleb 2395 RUS 4 s 0 
4 56 AIM Hadjinicolaou Andreas 1695 CYP 2 w 1 
5 16 FM Czernek Tymon 2359 POL 3 w 1 
6 13 IM Can Isik 2380 TUR 5 s 0 
7 19 FM Fecker Noah 2329 SUI 3,5 w 0 

FM Ludvik Tomas  2203 CZE Rp:2161 Pts. 2
1 15 IM Gatineau Yovann 2423 FRA 3,5 w 0 
2 28 FM Juhasz Agoston 2369 HUN 3,5 s 0 
3 29 FM Kanyamarala Tarun 2369 IRL 2,5 s ½ 
4 38 FM Mammadov Sadig 2237 AZE 3,5 w 1 
5 31 IM Olsen Filip Boe 2354 DEN 3 s ½ 
6 25 IM Remizov Yaroslav 2385 RUS 4 w 0 
7 47 Stoyanov Stoyan Or 2094 BUL 3 w 0 

 Barteckova Valerie  1292 CZE Rp:1180 Pts. 2,5
1 50 Rudzinskaite Ula 0 LTU 2 s 1 
2 5 Pavesi Bianca 1620 ITA 5 w 1 
3 11 Negre Emilie 1482 FRA 4 s 0 
4 13 Merkulova Viktoria 1417 RUS 5,5 w 0 
5 36 Andersson Sol 1194 SWE 3 s 0 
6 35 Klintsevich Aliaksandra 1197 POL 3,5 w ½ 
7 42 Pritulina Nadezhda 1065 EST 4 s 0 

 Janouskova Adela  1595 CZE Rp:1152 Pts. 2,5
1 46 Omeri Eklea 1070 ALB 3,5 s ½ 
2 7 Arora Tashika 1744 ENG 4 w 0 
3 32 Wartenberg Alissa 1463 GER 2,5 s 0 
4 45 Burssens Maya 1076 BEL 2,5 w 0 
5 50 Bagga Khushi 0 WLS 1 s 1 
6 33 Khomich Maryna 1427 BLR 3 w 0 
7 51 Jonsdottir Katrin Maria 0 ISL 1 s 1 

 Voriskova Anna  1912 CZE Rp:1781 Pts. 4
1 45 Heiberg Clara 1514 DEN 2 w 1 
2 51 Mosurovic Milena 1428 MNE 3 s 1 
3 4 WFM Nadzamova Viktoria 2014 SVK 5 w 0 
4 30 Nordquelle Amelia 1780 NOR 4 s 0 
5 38 Berezovsky Fiorina 1665 MNC 3 w 1 
6 24 WCM Sheikh Anum 1853 ENG 4 s 1 
7 21 Nikolaeva Nadezhda 1864 RUS 5 s 0 

 Stastna Martina  1671 CZE Rp:1955 Pts. 3,5
1 16 WFM Ciolacu Alessia-Mihaela 2052 ROU 5,5 w 1 
2 18 Ruzic Pia Marie 2029 SLO 4 s ½ 
3 1 FM Krasteva Beloslava 2315 BUL 4 w 0 
4 20 WFM Demeter Dorina 2022 HUN 4 s 0 
5 45 Popovic Mateja 1592 MNE 2,5 s 0 
6 38 Petkova Irina 1689 BUL 2 w 1 
7 22 Donghvani Nia 1985 GEO 2,5 s 1 

 Nemcova Karin  2137 CZE Rp:2003 Pts. 4
1 30 WFM Hereklioglu Sude 1905 TUR 3 w 1 
2 39 Bitkova Elizavetta 1387 EST 1,5 s 1 
3 4 WIM Solozhenkina Elizaveta 2271 RUS 6 w 0 
4 2 FM Schulze Lara 2285 GER 5 s 0 
5 28 Golsta Madara 1967 LAT 4 w 0 
6 36 Muha Magdalena 1795 CRO 3 s 1 
7 14 Bucur Denisa-Andreea 2063 ROU 3 w 1 

You find all details to this tournament under  http://chess-results.com/tnr539277.aspx?lan=1
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